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Certification body

Head office

Offers verification services in:

Web page

AB CERT Italy Italy www.abcert.it
Agrocolor Spain Spain www.agrocolor.es
Australian Certified Organic (ACO) Australia Australia, China, Thailand, Cook WWW.aco.net

Islands, Fiji, Japan, New Zeeland,

Papua New Guinea, Vanuatu,

Falkland Islands, Singapore,

HongKong, Malaysia, Myanmar,

Tonga, Taiwan
Balkan Biocert Bulgaria Bulgaria www.balkanbiocert.com/en
Basak Ekolojik Turkey Turkey, Kyrgystan, United Arab www.basakekolojik.com.tr

Emirates
Bio inspecta Switzerland Switzerland, Turkey www.bio-inspecta.ch
Bio Latina S.A.C. Peru Bolivia, Colombia, El Salvador, www.biolatina.com

Guatemala, Honduras, Panama,

Peru
BIOHELLAS S.A Greece Greece, Bulgaria www.bio-hellas.gr
Biokontroll Hungaria Nonprofit Kft. Hungary Hungary www.biokontroll.hu
Bureau Veritas Iberia Spain Spain www.bureauveritas.es/
CAAE Spain Spain (Andalucia) www.caae.es/
CAAE Arag6n Spain Spain (Aragén) Www.caaearagon.com/
CAECV Spain Spain (Comuinidad Valencia) www.caecv.com/
CAERM Spain Spain (Murcia) WWW.caermurcia.com
CCPB Italy Italy, Canada, China, Egypt, www.ccpb.it

Georgia, Iraq, Iran, Jordan,

Lebanon, Morocco, Mali,

Philippines, Saudi Arabia, San

Marino, Syria, Tunisia, Turkey
CERES Germany Bolivia, Brazil, Bulgaria, Chile www.ceres-cert.com

China, Colombia, Dominican

Republic, Ecuador, Egypt

Ethiopia, Ghana, Guatemala

Indonesia, Iran, Kenya, Macedonia,

Mexico, Moldova

Paraguay, Peru, Philippines

Romania, Serbia, South Africa

Spain, Thailand, Turkey, Uganda
Certification institution for Latvia Latvia www.videskvalitate.lv
biological agriculture “Vides kvalitate”
Certimex Mexico Mexico www.certimexsc.com

Control Union

Netherlands

Many countries in Africa, Latin
America, Asia and Europe

www.certifications.controlunion.com/en

Cosmocert Greece Greece www.cosmocert.gr

CSQA Certificazioni Italy Italy WWW.csga.it

DIO Greece Greece www.dionet.gr

Ecocert S.A. France Serbia, Bosnia & Herzegovina, www.ecocert.com
Turkey, Chile, Tunisia, Algeria,
Ghana, Philippines

ECOGLOBE Armenia Armenia, Georgia, Russian www.ecoglobe.com
Federation, Belarus, Ukraine

Ecogruppo Italia Italy Italy, Bulgaria www.ecogruppoitalia.it

Ecovivendi Serbia Serbia www.ecovivendi.rs

Egycert Egypt Egypt, China, Ghana, Kuwait, www.egy-cert.com
Pakistan, Saudi Arabia, Sudan,
Turkey, United Arab Emirates

Ekoagros Lithuania Lithuania, Russia, Ukraine, Belarus, | www.ekoagros.It
Kazakhstan, Tajikistan.

Food Safety Certificacion (FS Cert.) Argentina Argentina www.foodsafety.com.ar

IBD Brazil Brazil, China ibd.com.br

ICEA Italy Italy icea.bio
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IMOcert Latinoamérica Ltd Bolivia Bolivia, Brasil,Belice, Chile, www.imocert.bio
Colombia, Rep. Dominicana,
Ecuador, Guatamala, Honduras
Haiti, Mexico, Nicaragua, Panama,
Peru, Paraguay, El Salvador, USA

Kiwa BCS Oko-Garantie GmbH Germany Brazil, China, Colombia, Ecuador, |www.kiwa.com/en
Germany, Mexico, Peru, Turkey,
other countries upon request

Mayacert Guatemala Central America, Mexico, www.mayacert.com
Dominican republic and Colombia

OF&G Great Britain Great Britain www.ofgorganic.org

OIA Argentina Argentina WWW.0ia.com.ar

Oregon Tilth USA USA, Mexico wwwitilth.org

Organic Control System Ltd. Serbia Serbia, Montenegro,Bosnia and WWW.organica.rs
Herzegovina, Republic of North
Macedonia

Organic Standard Ltd Ukraine Ukraine, Belarus, Russia, www.organicstandard.com.ua/en
Kazakhstan, Moldova

Organska Kontrola Bosnia and Bosnia, Serbia www.organskakontrola.ba

Herzegovina

ORSER Turkey, Azerbaijan,Bosnia and www.orser.com.tr
Herzegovina, Georgia, Iran,
Kyrgystan, Kazakhstan, Moldova,
Serbia, Ukraine, Uzbekistan
PARS Cert Iran Iran Www.pars-cert.com
QCs USA (CA) USA, Ecuador, Caribbean www.qcsinfo.org
SIA (Sertifikacijas un testésanas centrs) [Latvia Latvia, Russia, Belarus, Ukraine, www.stc.lv
Kyrgyzstan, Kazakhstan, Moldova,
Tajikistan, Uzbekistan
SLK GmbH Austria Austria www.slk.at
Sohiscert Spain Spain (Andalusia, Castilla La wwwsohiscert.com
(Andalusia) Mancha, Aragon and Castillay
Leon)
Suolo E Salute Italy Italy www.suoloesalute.it
Valoritalia Italy Italy www.valoritalia.it
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